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VBET League
2022/23 26th round, Match #205

Friday, 14.05.2023, 13:00, SKIF, Lviv. 19°C.

«Lviv» Lviv

0 : 2

«Vorskla» Poltava

23 Rybka Oleksandr (C)
77 Hryso Maksym
99 Fernandes Alves Higor Gabriel
26 Nykytiuk Roman
95 Traore Oula Abass
10 Bohunov Iaroslav
4 Vovkun Artem
33 Mylchenko Artem
17 Kuzyk Denys
87 Myshenko Bohdan
8 Svrznjak Ivijan

Substitutes
34 Olkhovyi Illia
45 Sasovskyi Maksym
13 Mykhavko Taras
2 Kyrychok Mykola
3 Siminin Serhii
6 Alibekov Akhmed
27 Mykhailiv Vitalii
19 Mykhailiv Roman
9 Remeniak Artur
21 Bieliaiev Oleksandr
11 Buhai Vladyslav

Coach
Bezsmertnyi Anatolii

51 Isenko Pavlo
3 Kravets Vasyl
4 Perduta Ihor (C)
6 Skliar Oleksandr
11 Stepaniuk Ruslan
16 Seferi
18 Pavliuk Yevhen
29 Batsula Andriy
30 Nesterenko Ivan
38 Cheliadin Artem
50 Kane Ibrahim

Substitutes
61 Domoleha Oleksandr
27 Krupskyi Illia
13 Yavorskyy Sergiy
5 L. Ramires
40 Chernysh Dmytro
35 Izotov Danylo
7 Oliinyk Denys
15 Kulakovskyi Artem
22 Lopes

Coach
Skrypnyk Viktor

Referee:
Abdula Anatolii
Assistant 1:
Sukhin Vitalii
Assistant 2:
Pavlinov Oleksandr
4th Official:
Kubriak Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Lisenchuk Serhii

Delegate:
Karapetian Eduard
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VBET League, 2022/23, 26th round, Match #205
Friday, 14.05.2023, 13:00, SKIF, Lviv. 19°C.

«Lviv» Lviv 0 : 2 «Vorskla» Poltava
95 Traore Oula Abass

3 Siminin Serhii 20'

8 Svrznjak Ivijan
11 Buhai Vladyslav 46'

51' 29 Batsula Andriy

87 Myshenko Bohdan 56'

57' 16 Seferi

10 Bohunov Iaroslav
9 Remeniak Artur 71'

17 Kuzyk Denys
21 Bieliaiev Oleksandr 71'

81' 38 Cheliadin Artem
40 Chernysh Dmytro

87 Myshenko Bohdan
6 Alibekov Akhmed 81'

85' 50 Kane Ibrahim
22 Lopes

90' 6 Skliar Oleksandr

90+1' 6 Skliar Oleksandr
5 L. Ramires

90+1' 30 Nesterenko Ivan
15 Kulakovskyi Artem
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 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


